Debits  Credits  Balance
~ Section Fund
Starting Balance (4-16-99) $2,493.88
1999 Spring Meeting: $2,493.88
Vender $ 25.00 $2,518.88
Registrations (53 @ $5) $265.00 $2,783.88
Book Sales $243.50 $3,027.38
Meals $225.00 $3,252.38
Expenses $443.44 $2,808.94
Books (display) $187.50 $2,621.44
Books (nondisplay) $109.00 $2,512.44
1999 Spring Newsletter $222.70 $2,289.74
MAA Dues Rebate $500.00 $2,789.74
MAA Book Sales | $ 57.85 $2,847.59
1999 Fall Newsletter $273.41 $2,574.18
2000 Spring Call for Papers $ 87.93 $2,486.25
Service Charge $ 1.35 $2.484.90
Interest $ 48.91 $2,533.81
2000 Spring Meeting: $2,533.81
Cornell Reception $100.00 $2,633.81
Ending Balance (4-15-00) $2,633.81
Competition Fund
Starting Balance (4-16-99) $2,160.42
Interest $ 40.52 $2,200.94
2000 Contest: exam $400.00 $1,800.94
Ending Balance (4-15-00) $1,800.94




